

ENGLISH

Datasheet

RS Pro SC to SC Single Mode Simplex Fibre Optic Adapter

RS Stock No: 536-7819



Product Details

RS Pro SC to SC singlemode simplex fibre optic adapter in green colour, is used to mate two connectors together in a distribution panel or wall box. This adapter has a ceramic alignment sleeve with an audible locking mechanism in a pull proof design.

Features and Benefits

- Used to mate two connectors together in a distribution panel or wall box
- Ceramic alignment sleeve
- · Audible locking mechanism and pull proof design



ENGLISH

Specifications:

Colour	Green
Connector Type A	SC
Connector Type B	SC
Connector Type	SC to SC
Housing Material	Ceramic
Simplex/Duplex	Simplex
Single/Multimode	Single Mode